Fiscal Year 2007
Vehicle Purchases

1 each

1 each

Ford Ranger Pickup

Extra Cab
Vehicle Purchase Price

Ford F-150 Pickup, 4x2

Tow Package
Vehicle Purchase Price

Ford F-350 Cab & Chassis, 4X4

Diesel
Brake Controller
Tow Package (class 4)
Service Body
Vehicle Purchase Price

$10,081

$1,710
$11,791

$11,844

$489
$12,333

$19,447

$5,545
$460
$680
$5,300
$31,432

$15,000

$15,500

$32,000

Finance (Meter Reader)

Gas Department

Gas Department
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Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

Quantity| Vehicle Description Costs Budget Assigned Department Purchase Type General Ledger Vendor
Options Amount Replacement or New Account
1 each |Ford F-150 Pickup $11,844 Parks Replacement 001-5110-519.64-13 [Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida
Tow Package $489
Brake Controller $345
Vehicle Purchase Price $12,678 $15,500
- 1
1 each |Ford F-150 Pickup $11,844 Parks Replacement 001-5110-519.64-13 (Duval Ford
Jacksonwville,
Florida
Tow Package $489
Brake Controller $345
Vehicle Purchase Price $12,678 $15,500
- 001
1 each |Ford F-25- Pickup, Utility, 4x2 $15,091 Environmental Services Replacement 001-5110-519.64-13 [Duval Ford
WWT Jacksonville,
Florida
Service Body $4,300
Vehicle Purchase Price $19,391 $17,000

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida




Fiscal Year 2007
Vehicle Purchases

1 each

1 each

1 each

2 each

1 each

Ford F-150 Pickup

Vehicle Purchase Price

Ford F-150 Pickup

Engine, 4.61 - V8
Vehicle Purchase Price

Ford F350 Pickup, 4x4, Utility
Standard Cab, Dually, Diesel

Diesel
Service Body
Vehicle Purchase Price

Crown Victoria Police Vehicle

Silicone Hoses
Driver seat only 6-way power|
Rear door locks & handles inop
Left hand mount spot light
Rear windows in-op
Courtesy light in-op
Accessory feed
Vehicle Purchase Price

Chevy Malibu, Black

Vehicle Purchase Price

$11,844

$11,844
$11,844
$1,855
$13,699
$19,447
$5,545

$5,300
$30,292

$19,124

$320
$380
$25
$190
$25

$20
$110
$20,194

$13,868

$13,868

$15,000

$17,000

$25,500

$28,000

$13,400

Community Development

Environmental Services
Water

Environmental Services

WWT

Police Department

Police Department

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

001-5110-519.64-13

Quantity| Vehicle Description Costs Budget Assigned Department Purchase Type General Ledger Vendor
Options Amount Replacement or New Account
1 each |Ford F-150 Pickup, super Crew $11,844 Fire Department Replacement 001-5110-519.64-13 [Duval Ford
SWB, 4x2 With Topper Jacksonville,
Florida
Crew Cab $8,615
Tow Package $489
Vehicle Purchase Price $20,948 $28,000

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida

Replacement

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida

Duval Ford
Jacksonville,
Florida

Tropical Ford
Orlando, FL

Garber Chevrolet
Green Cove
Springs, FL
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Fiscal Year 2007
Vehicle Purchases

1 each

2 each

1 each

Chevy Tahoe, 1500, White

Left hand pillar spot light
Vehicle Purchase Price

Crown Victoria Police Vehicle

S+B96ilicone Hoses

Driver seat only 6-way power
Rear door locks & handles inop
Left hand mount spot light
Rear windows in-op
Courtesy light in-op
Accessory feed

Vehicle Purchase Price

Ford F-250 Truck Standard
Utility, 4x2
Short wheel base
Trailer tow mirrors
Tow package
Utility
Brake Controller
Vehicle Purchase Price

$26,296

$450
$26,746

$19,124

$320
$380
$25
$190
$25

$20
$110
$20,194

$15,091

N/C
$220
$489

$4,300
$365
$20,465

$33,000

28000

$25,000

Police Department

Police Department

Environmental Services
Stormwater

New

New

New

001-5110-519.64-12

001-5110-519.64-12

001-5110-519.64-12

Quantity| Vehicle Description Costs Budget Assigned Department Purchase Type General Ledger Vendor
Options Amount Replacement or New Account
1 each |Chevy Malibue, White $13,868 Gas Department Replacement 001-5110-519.64-13 |Garber Chevrolet
Green Cove
Springs, FL
Vehicle Purchase Price $13,868 $13,400
- 1
1 each |Chevy Malibu, Dark Blue $13,868 Police Department New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Garber Chevrolet
Green Cove
Springs, FL
Vehicle Purchase Price $13,868 $13,400
- 001
1 each |Chevy Malibu, Dark Gray $13,868 Police Department New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Garber Chevrolet
Green Cove
Springs, FL
Vehicle Purchase Price $13,868 $13,400

Garber Chevrolet
Green Cove
Springs, FL

Tropical Ford
Orlando, FL

Duval Ford
Jacksonville, FL
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Fiscal Year 2007
Vehicle Purchases

Quantity| Vehicle Description Costs Budget Assigned Department Purchase Type General Ledger Vendor
Options Amount Replacement or New Account
1 each |Ford F-250 Truck Standard $15,091 Environmental Services New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Duval Ford
Utility, 4x2 Waste Water Jacksonville, FL

Trailer tow mirrors $220
Tow package $489
Utility $4,300
Brake Controller $365

Vehicle Purchase Price $20,465 $25,000

3 each |Ford F-150 Pickup, 4x2 $11,844 Parks & Recreation New 001-5110-519.64-12 [Duval Ford
Jacksonville, FL
Tow package $489
Vehicle Purchase Price $12,333 $14,000

$10,081 Environmental Services New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Duval Ford

Jacksonville, FL

1 each |Ford Ranger Pickup

Extra Cab $1,710
Vehicle Purchase Price $11,791 $15,771

1 each |Ford F-250, extra-cab, utility $15,091 Environmental Services New 001-5110-519.64-12 [Duval Ford
Water Dist./SCADA Jacksonville, FL
Extended cab $2,804
Trailer tow mirrors $220
Tow package $489
Utility $4,300

Vehicle Purchase Price $22,904 $25,000

Ford F-250, extra-cab, standard $17,924 Gas Department New 001-5110-519.64-12 [Duval Ford
Jacksonville, FL

Del short bed N/C
Extended Cab $2,884
All terrain tires $320
Trailer tow mirrors $220
Brake controller $365
Tow package $489
Vehicle Purchase Price $22,202 $25,000
- 00 09000 00—
2 each |Ford F-150 Truck, standard $15,383 Environmental Services New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Duval Ford
V-8, 4x4 Water Distribution Jacksonville, FL
Engine, 5.4 liter/V-8 $895
Vehicle Purchase Price $16,278 26000
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Fiscal Year 2007
Vehicle Purchases

Quantity| Vehicle Description Costs Budget Assigned Department Purchase Type General Ledger Vendor
Options Amount Replacement or New Account
1 each [Ford F-150 Truck, extra cab, $11,844 Environmental Services New 001-5110-519.64-12 |Duval Ford
4x2, wl7200 tow Water Jacksonville, FL
Engine upgrade 4.6litre/V-8 $1,855
Brake controller $345
Ex-Cab $3,638
Tow Package $489
Vehicle Purchase Price $18,171 $19,000
1 each [Ford F-150 Truck, extended $11,844 Finance Department New 001-5110-519.64-12 [Duval Ford
cab, 4x2 Meter Reading Jacksonville, FL
Extended cab $3,638
Vehicle Purchase Price $15,482 $16,060
Purchase Type Count Cost
Replacement Purchase 14 $245,210
New Purchae 17 $295,905
Totals 31 $541,115
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